
This report provided free of charge by:

Armani Automotive Group LLC

3521 Franklin Boulevard
Eugene, OR 97403

541-394-5175

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/21/25 at
3:11:14 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Washington

1,258  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD F-350

SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT8W3BM9REE45999
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8 F OHV 32V
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Armani Automotive Group
LLC

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Gk4khLPLmvXC68sfyGP9H9DyzEBplety5kNyOxoabyDxxMIzY_ICORZ-X6HXnRzaUnhzK2pv7MOrRVPBvk2GpXSTeSTQoa7CA3O80nswWwcSZMhtUJA3RQCPYOt4v0P4OI_qkbylv4YCuKcTPkGCQOQxFooe8lr08BL8FAueTXsncOcJYFLfiTrBLjzw56gZiu89kJDMPN2kPxiboovSiqsfPgv69vPT5oeGoBp_LfFH1qv3EwI7Ch2zObsH_CmtxHWO1K1FpFSQw6bd56fvvLPob6w9xuBhJvH3h9M-d0dLaJ6kfxZEyC4QxEG4FzAhqe1xbwWVmN4kRwEp3oY-uUMCG5-v9l8qdPlGjKsa8vnYswTclMYShL3TerxgIutudjd1pgoW.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 25 months or 34,742 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/14/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2025

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Washington

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,258

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/YATLyQ0Mm6y6l3TlMhDphyxP94AgZYYlcs6F9Lm1Y0kiRVGyALNPysYGkY3S56k-eYsiyoPpR8lW5oNiohANriMRIJMmaGGAPt2WzC719y1i9B6fY3n52Hk9NcH0LdbJ2pW8E9QhcBf3bnPX3iS0LsrUiGkF9PjC2pJuRqiirXesfdaVY_qlCkeomA5qHoZfcrYkLLSYc-PX0YL6PTxgpgi61-CYm3Iqa2rTf_v0Pxlb-ks1Ps1vlKSQdZhZIJsUYxeKQZBWUy4gljHRxiIOC_NsJUszJFZho0iZb4_MJXMc95VpAHV4emslaDWRfCGCdwaaX_VV7Fn93gKfWJaRayvYyYZrtYDAvVRZqGQj3GXzOfuTiLlv2Xkr4qRpgE-j4tM2OEvVdCpwptw.cfx


09/25/2024 6 Sunset Ford
Sumner, WA
253-863-2211
sunsetfordofsumner.com

4.3 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/10/2025 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bothell, WA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

02/28/2025 1,258 Armani Automotive
Group LLC
Eugene, OR
541-313-3333
armaniautos.com

Vehicle offered for sale

07/21/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/_UA4kRWB9AuBnZO3m-rDS_hstXK27op7ouXxKzk0HFkb-p6FAyOT6wz0uUB_tRRkvDdK-cka-sQiUK3VrgaPeuwgwNWePnkyReGOpn-O36SZA7k3p-N5pZEI4hNct-gz5iK_r1cxTgWkcW3fup4V2PkVPp2VMTeTFRVyK8rm4hR3ktqFnMOBTvs4TdplJKMHOBjMWPFY11BJjWFfxiuLdwypT2CIVr1XsrUsmhS8R0oGUg9RoIAYQ8Ex4g5pFb3k5239LM94McAzjUPgvj3feaCVOTsEm90CzF61kZ4tgSTMEUcXrvQSTFVrsd_JkNhG0zjfFFU7sXSVOnSeSX0SLLMU_bExKtqea9Axa3oUo8E7qoGexIamRUMf9hIqfTpdA4ScJdsn-BaxCF8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004


Check Availability

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2024 Ford F-350 Lariat

$109,995 | 1,258 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a condition
of purchase.

70112

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/21/25 3:11:14 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



